
GIMKANA 2 

CAT. ALLIEVO PONY CENTRO

A1 JACOPO OFFRETTI PETUNIA APUANO
CRYSTAL MAGHELLI KIM APUANO
CACCIATORI VIOLA CARAMEL CREAM DUNIA

A1 OLIMPIA POGGI PRISCILLA VALLELUNGA
IRIS DURAN ESMERALDA VALLELUNGA
LAVINIA PARENTI LISLJ VALLELUNGA

A2 ADELE VIGNALI CASTELFARM TYNI APUANO
GINEVRA BALDI FULMINE LE PIANORE
CAMILLA BUCCATO BONNY SENESE

A2 ANNA PALMERINI GIUSY LE PIANORE
ELISABETTA UEMATSU LADY SENESE
ELIA OFFRETTI CHICCA APUANO

A3 NICOLE IORI FURIA APUANO
 GIORGIA MARANGONI LIDDESDALE AZERA SENESE
DARIA DELL'AMICO ELECTRA DUNIA

A3 IRENE TRASATTI YSSELVLIEDTS MEMORY BOY LE PIANORE
ALESSIA ZANOBINI BELLE VALLELUNGA
AGATA VITI SPEEDY LE PIANORE

B1 ANTONIO AMEDEO CECCARELLI LLANFRECHFA CARWIN IL CANNUCCIO
FLORA FUSI LIQUIRIZIA IL CANNUCCIO
VITTORIA CENTONZE ELECTRA DUNIA

B1 FERRARI SOFIA GRAN GALA DUNIA
EMMA LUCCHETTI SPIRIT DUNIA
MANNINI SOFIA JOY APUANO

B2 MAIA BACCI RONDELLO LE PIANORE
LAVINIA FARINA ROSA LE PIANORE
DE DONATO GIOVANNI PWLEECREAM BOY EPONA

B2 AZZURRA TONACCI TREOWEN MISS MUFFET DUNIA
FEDERICA UEMATSU HIGH FLOWN BARBIE GIRL SENESE
AURORA POLACCI BRIOCHES DUNIA

B3 VIRGINIA CECCARELLI PWLEECREAM BOY EPONA
ASIA ZAMBINO SNOOPY EPONA
VANESSA FRANCESCONI BLUE LE PIANORE



JUMP 40

A2 GINEVRA BALDI FULMINE LE PIANORE
ANNA PALMERINI GIUSY LE PIANORE
ADELE VIGNALI CASTELFARM TYNI APUANO

A3 GIORGIA MARANGONI LIDDESDALE AZERA SENESE
DELL'AMICO DARIA SPIRIT DUNIA
VITI AGATA SPEEDY LE PIANORE

A3 TRASATTI IRENE YSSELVLIEDTS MEMORY BOY LE PIANORE
NICOLE IORI FURIA APUANO
ALESSIO BONSIGNORI QUALITOSA VALLELUNGA

B1 FUSI FLORA LIQUIRIZIA IL CANNUCCIO
ANTONIO AMEDEO CECCARELLI LLANFRECHFA CARWIN IL CANNUCCIO
TONACCI AZZURRA TREOWEN MISS MUFFET DUNIA

B1 EMMA LUCCHETTI SPIRIT DUNIA
MANNINI SOFIA JOI APUANO
FERRARI SOFIA GRAN GALA DUNIA

B2 BACCI MAIA RONDELLO LE PIANORE
FARINA LAVINIA BENEDETTA ROSA LE PIANORE
DE DONATO GIOVANNI PWLEECREAM BOY EPONA

B2 ZAMBINO ASIA SNOOPY EPONA
CECCARELLI VIRGINIA TABATA EPONA
POLACCI AURORA BRIOCHES DUNIA

B3 GIULIA PAGNONCELLI MILAN AGRIFOGLIO
MARTINA BOSCO GORI LILI AGRIFOGLIO
VANESSA FRANCESCONI BLUE LE PIANORE



GIMKANA CROSS

A3 EMMA LUCCHETTI SPIRIT DUNIA
TRASATTI IRENE YSSELVLIEDTS MEMORY BOY LE PIANORE
VITI AGATA SPEEDY LE PIANORE

A3 CENTONZE VITTORIA ELECTRA DUNIA
FARINA LAVINIA BENEDETTA ROSA LE PIANORE
AZZURRA TONACCI TREOWEN MISS MUFFET DUNIA

B2 POLACCI AURORA BRIOCHES DUNIA
FERRARI SOFIA GRAN GALA DUNIA
ZAMBINO ASIA SNOOPY EPONA

RUN & RIDE

A1 VIOLA CACCIATORI PETUNIA DUNIA
OFFRETT JAOPO APUANO

A2 GINEVRA BALDI GIUSY LE PIANORE
ANNA PALMERINI

A3 FIORA FUSI MARY POPPINS CANNUCCIO
ANTONIO AMEDEO CECCARELLI

A3 BONSIGNORI ALESSIO QUALITOSA VALLELUNGA
ALESSIA ZANOBINI

B1 MAIA BACCI RONDELLO LE PIANORE
LAVINIA BENEDETTA FARINA

B1 LUCCHETTI EMMA SPIRIT DUNIA
FERRARI SOFIA

B2 ZAMBINO ASIA PWLEECREAM BOY EPONA
DE DONATO GIOVANNI



PRESENTAZIONE

A1 VIOLA CACCIATORI CARAMEL CREAM DUNIA
OFFRETTI JACOPO APUANO

A2 GINEVRA BALDI GIUSY LE PIANORE
ANNA PALMERINI

A2 ADELE VIGNALI CASTELFARM TYNI APUANO
OFFRETTI ELIA

A3 LUCCHETTI EMMA ELECTRA DUNIA
CENTONZE VITTORIA

B1 MANNINI SOFIA SPIRIT DUNIA
FERRARI SOFIA

B2 POLACCI AURORA BRIOCHES DUNIA
TONACCI AZZURRA


